5-PIN PRODUCTS						                            		     1525
©Porta Systems Corp. Specifications subject to change without noticeTel: 1.800.93.PORTA Rev. 3/07
 BUILDING ENTRANCE PROTECTOR
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 UL 497 Listed for primary protection
• 	Utilizes industry standard 5-pin protector modules
• 	110 IDC termination input and output
•	 High-impact, fire retardant housing

	 (-25˚C to 65˚C)
110 Termination
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model# Pair Count Input Output Modules Module Model#
1525 25 110 110 None NA
1525GT 25 110 110 230V Gas Tube 175BCXN-230
1525SS240 25 110 110 240V Solid State 115SCN-240
1525SS75 25 110 110 75V Solid State 115SCN-75
1525D230 25 110 110 230V Delta 195BCDXN-230
1525D75 25 110 110 75V Delta 195BCDXN-75
For protection of Electronic Telephone Systems, PBX’s, KSU’s and Key Systems .
1525	 5-PIN PRODUCTS
©Porta Systems Corp. www.portasystems.comTel: 1.800.93.PORTARev. 5/07
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR 1525 BUILDING ENTRANCE PROTECTOR: